

Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Apple Minnesota LLC dba Applebee's Neighborhood Grill & Bar,

For an Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor License at 1510 E. College Dr. from January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023, subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Casey's Retail Company dba
Casey's General Store No. 1748,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **100 E. Main St.** from **January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Casey's Retail Company dba
Casey's General Store No. 3475,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **1109 E. College Dr.** from **January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Cattoor Oil Co., Inc. dba Cattoor's,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **814 W. Main St.** from **January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Fraternal Order of Eagles Aerie 3405 dba Eagles Club,

For an Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor License at 423 W. Main St. from January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023, subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Hitching Post of Marshall Inc. dba Hitching Post Eatery and Saloon,

For an Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor License at 1104 E. Main St. from January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023, subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Hy-Vee Inc. dba
Hy-Vee Food Store,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **900 E. Main St.** from **January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Hy-Vee Inc. dba
Hy-Vee Gas,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **904 E. Main St.** from **January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



Wine

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Hy-Vee Inc. dba
Hy-Vee Market Café,

For an Wine License at 900 E. Main St. from January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023, subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



3.2% On-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Marshall A's Baseball Assoc. dba

For an **3.2% On-Sale License** at **400 W. College Dr.** from **January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Marshall Golf Club Inc. dba Marshall Golf Club,

For an Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor License at 800 Country Club Dr. from January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023, subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

BDH2, LLC dba Tavern 507,

For an Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor License at 1500 E. College Dr. from January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023, subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Three-Legged Dog Inc. dba Varsity Pub,

For an Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor License at 128 W. Main St. from January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023, subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Walmart Inc. dba
Walmart #1722,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **1121 E. Main St.** from **January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Botton of the 9th, Inc. dba Wooden Nickel,

For an Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor License at 448 W. Main St. from January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023, subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	